
Project Audit

Project Notice Audit

Basic Information

Status History

Document History

Original Project

Created by: Brandi Watson

Created on: 10/20/2022 03:19 PM CDT

Project: 22-062 - Water Meter Replacement Program Installation

Title Water Meter Replacement Program Installation

Project Number 22-062

Reference Number 0000300194

Project Type RFP - Request for Proposal
(Formal)

Issuing Organization Village of Orland Park

Owner Organization

Status Closed

Contact Information

Ken Dado

kdado@orlandpark.org

Solicitation Status Modified by Date

Draft Samantha Cooper 09/30/2022 10:28 AM CDT

Waiting for Publication Brandi Watson 10/02/2022 05:02 PM CDT

Publication 10/03/2022 08:02 AM CDT

Addendum No.  1 Brandi Watson 10/11/2022 04:33 PM CDT

Addendum No.  2 Brandi Watson 10/17/2022 08:39 AM CDT

Closed Samantha Cooper 10/20/2022 11:00 AM CDT

Bid Unlocked Brandi Watson 10/20/2022 11:34 AM CDT

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  RFP 22-062 - Water Meter Replacement Program Installation [pdf] 194 Kb 09/30/2022 10:25 AM CDT English

  RFP 22-062 - Scope of Work [pdf] 128 Kb 09/30/2022 10:25 AM CDT English

  RFP 22-062 - Required Submission Documents [pdf] 127 Kb 09/30/2022 10:25 AM CDT English

  RFP 22-062 - Terms Conditions Sample Agreement [pdf] 449 Kb 09/30/2022 10:25 AM CDT English

  EXHIBIT A - Water Meter Procurement Package, Core & Main,
Sensus [pdf]

2 Mb 09/30/2022 10:25 AM CDT English

  EXHIBIT B - Installation Zone Map [pdf] 6 Mb 09/30/2022 10:25 AM CDT English

  EXHIBIT C - Service Order Sample Form [pdf] 2 Mb 09/30/2022 10:25 AM CDT English

  RFP 22-062 - Unit Price Sheet [xls] 136 Kb 09/30/2022 10:25 AM CDT English

  RFP 22-062 - Insurance Requirements [pdf] 212 Kb 09/30/2022 10:25 AM CDT English

22-062 - Water Meter Replacement Program Installation - Addendum No: 2 (Published)

10/20/2022 03:19 PM CDT Page 1 of 7



Addendum No. 1

Addendum No. 2

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  Q&A Document 1.pdf [pdf] 3 Kb 10/11/2022 04:32 PM CDT English

Document Size Uploaded Date Language

  Q&A Document 2.pdf [pdf] 6 Kb 10/17/2022 08:35 AM CDT English

  RFP 22-062 - Unit Price Sheet - Revised 10/17/22 [xls] 137 Kb 10/17/2022 08:36 AM CDT English

22-062 - Water Meter Replacement Program Installation - Addendum No: 2 (Published)

10/20/2022 03:19 PM CDT Page 2 of 7



Project Supplier Audit - All Suppliers

Notification to unspecified suppliers

Courtesy email No. 1

Suppliers

Email Sent By Date Sent Opened

jc@ccp1967.com 10/03/2022 08:04 AM CDT 10/03/2022 08:05 AM CDT

john.cummings@prometers.com 10/03/2022 08:04 AM CDT 10/03/2022 08:05 AM CDT

mg@ccp1967.com 10/03/2022 08:04 AM CDT 10/03/2022 08:28 AM CDT

unitedmeters60450@yahoo.com 10/03/2022 08:04 AM CDT

Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

3E 2425409 Nathan Lefebvre Yes None No

aaju 2380445 ajju bhaiya No Partial (2/12) No

Abraxas Energy Consulting 815833 Tyler Stafford Yes None No

Ace Pipe Cleaning Inc. 87868 Steve Hontz Yes None No

ADS Environmental
Services LLC

714954 Matt Eichkorn Yes None No

AFE Construction 2462520 Betsy Thomas Yes None No

Agathos Laboratories Inc 177198 Paul Momoh Yes None No

AgTac Services LLC 1206589 Gabe Garner Yes None No

Alfred Benesch & Company 557787 Amy Larkins Yes None No

Amalgamated Services Inc 1946944 Derrick A Bovino No Partial (9/12) No

American Melt Blown &
Filtration, Inc

623229 Adam Albrecht Yes None No

Anderson Consulting 1488206 John Anderson Yes None No

Anthrafilter (U.S.) Inc. 690579 Steve Wildey Yes None No

B&N Inspection and Supply 1855725 Chris McDonald Yes None No

Badger Daylighting 1251285 Sean Shepherd Yes None No

Badger Meter, Inc. 23764 Jenny Awah-Manga Yes None No

Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 867900 Deborah Finn No Partial (11/12) No

BeauCoup Phaces LLC 2207680 Tameka Fields Yes None No

Benchmark Constuction
Co., Inc.

1722618 Jason Coleman Yes None No

Birddog Consulting 1029827 David Martin Yes None No

BLD Services 1198098 Nicole Little Yes None No

Bolder Contractors, Inc. 1005248 Doug Abbey Yes None No

BP Construction and
Remodelers Inc

2445764 Bogdan Plamitzer Yes None No

Brooks Ransom Associates 1129704 Dwight W Drew Yes None No

Calumet City Plumbing 2195178 Michael Giglio No Partial (10/12) No

22-062 - Water Meter Replacement Program Installation - Addendum No: 2 (Published)

10/20/2022 03:19 PM CDT Page 3 of 7



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Calumet City Plumbing 2258183 Mick Seljan No Complete Yes Electronic

Carbon Activated
Corporation

482771 Matt McCormick Yes None No

Cecchin Site Utilities 2424361 Todd Barnett Yes None No

Chicagoland 1602836 Bo Kim No Partial (9/12) No

City of Coconut Creek,
Florida

2461452 Robert McDonald Yes None No

Construction Bid Source 1677958 Heather Perrell Yes None No

DAV-COM Electric 870142 Dave Schmidt Yes None No

DetailXPerts Franchise
System, LLC

1196279 ANGELA Williams Yes None No

DiMeo Bros Inc 2394122 John DiMeo Yes None No

DRC Emergency Services,
LLC

84438 Jolie Bonvillian Yes None No

Duke's Root Control, Inc. 1741091 Lisa Schaefer Yes None No

Dynamic Sports
Construction, Inc.

59109 Melissa Lowdermilk Yes None No

EJ USA, Inc. 202090 Rachel Johnson Yes None No

Elemental Air, LLC 970576 Dee Enebo Yes None No

Energy Management
Systems

564738 Gregg Voltz Yes Partial (3/12) No

Environmental Consulting &
Technology, Inc.

556645 Jim Ridgway Yes None No

ePlan 388401 ePlan Reporter Yes Complete No

Epstein 1276176 Trish Taylor Yes None No

Evoqua Water
Technologies LLC

1130200 John Isleb Yes None No

Five Star Energy Services,
LLC

2375022 Eric Mazoch Yes None No

Fox Excavating, Inc. 2213035 Michael Schuckert Yes None No

GEA, Ltd. 929218 Greg Ellner Yes None No

George S. Hall, Inc. 604415 Ryan Palko Yes None No

Geotech Environmental
Equipment, Inc.

1729877 Andrew Visco Yes None No

Gerardi Sewer & Water Co 2395482 James Gerardi Yes None No

Gilbert Solutions 2348799 Justin M Gilbert Yes None No

Greeley and Hansen 560416 Sahr Sweiss Yes None No

GSA DIRECT SUPPLY 1120309 Terry Davis Yes None No

H & S MECHANICAL, INC. 1323171 Shaun Howard Yes None No

H. Linden & Sons Sewer
and Water

1968749 Steve Linden Yes None No

HammerHead Trenchless 1140860 Mara Nugent Yes None No

HD SUPPLY FACILITIES
MAINTENANCE-
USABluebook

23835 Amanda Goblirsch Yes None No

22-062 - Water Meter Replacement Program Installation - Addendum No: 2 (Published)

10/20/2022 03:19 PM CDT Page 4 of 7



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1151216 Mike Kaisner Yes None No

Hujaya Supply 217038 Jefri Woe Yes None No

Industry Services LLC 2271819 Donna Brown Yes None No

Insituform Technologies
USA LLC

602368 Ken Quillen Yes None No

Integral Construction Inc. 872737 Christopher Osinski Yes None No

J. Congdon Sewer Service,
Inc.

2395486 Victor Gerardi Yes None No

Job Site Services, Inc. 558575 Roger Pendry Yes None No

Joseph J. Henderson &
Son, Inc.

942236 Marc Gilman Yes None No

Kamstrup Water Metering,
LLC

165798 Jacqueline Stevens Yes None No

Kayden Industries USA Inc. 1031306 Dylan Hightower Yes None No

Key Construction Group
Inc.

2463421 Phil Haake Yes Partial (3/12) No

Leak Detection Service Inc 1841044 Kerry Davis Yes None No

Len Cox & Sons Excavating 2128742 Jason T Cox Yes None No

Len Cox & Sons Excavating 942274 Art Rambo Yes None No

LGC Global 696355 Tushar Patel Yes None No

LUC Group, LLC 1584747 Tommy Hartford Yes None No

M&J Underground Inc. 2033830 Aaron Noonan Yes None No

MANTECH (USA) Inc. 2030518 Robert Menegotto Yes None No

Master Meter Inc 2418479 Melissa Bourland Yes None No

Matthew Paving, Inc 1226752 Edward Bulow Yes None No

MBE Contracting & Supply 852059 Mario U Yes None No

McHenry County Visual
Communications, Inc DBA
Fastsigns Crystal Lake

2441925 Natalie Morrissey Yes None No

McNeil Technologies Inc. 2461242 Karen Rosasco Yes None No

MeterSYS 178542 Rodger M Sauls No Partial (4/12) No

MeterSYS 2457553 Andy Honeycutt Yes None No

Mid City Corporation 1411355 Thomas Zoulek Yes None No

Mid City Corporation 2285564 Sarah Nunn Yes None No

Midwest Tree Service 1120379 James Meyers Yes None No

Migma Systems 1206101 Bo Ling Yes None No

Mr Disposable Inc 948090 Raymond Cora Yes None No

MSC Industrial Supply 845246 Scott McCamant Yes None No

Mueller Company 1292662 Duane Cunningham Yes None No

Mueller Systems, LLC 177670 Marketing Dept Yes None No

National Industrial
Maintenance, Inc.

1169199 Michael Mears Yes None No

22-062 - Water Meter Replacement Program Installation - Addendum No: 2 (Published)

10/20/2022 03:19 PM CDT Page 5 of 7



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Nationwide Credit &
Collection

1238209 Alex Klein Yes None No

Newland Systems LLC 1001624 Lynn A Newland Yes None No

NSF 1887011 Robert Murphy Yes None No

OculusIT 872244 Brad Goel Yes None No

Operations Services Inc 1349996 Chris Johnson Yes None No

Paradigm Public Affairs 1126736 Tanya Settles Yes None No

Paramount Utility &
Excavating

2465949 Jordan Cruz Yes Partial (9/12) No

Patrick Engineering 2424230 Amy Cook Yes None No

Paul Conway Fire 616267 Stephen S Florian Yes None No

Pavement Systems Inc 868042 James Land Yes None No

perino bros inc 2022409 j perino Yes None No

PickUp Patrol LLC 541770 Maria Edvalson Yes None No

PMC INC 1013791 Peggy Squitieri Yes None No

Precision Material
Management, LLC

549490 Jason Johnson Yes None No

Premier Power
Maintenance

1009758 Andrew P
Templeman

Yes None No

Process Controls &
Instrumentation

556713 Barry Clay Yes None No

Procure Inc. 91880 Scott Yudis Yes None No

PROFESSIONAL METERS,
INC.

2465412 KAILEEN
CUMMINGS

No Complete Yes Electronic

Quanta Technology LLC 92143 Reza Nasri No Partial (1/12) No

Quanta Technology, LLC 2259275 Alexander Baskaron Yes None No

R.J. O'Neil, Inc. 2464762 Alyson Watson Yes Partial (10/12) No

Reliable Contracting &
Equipment Co.

2395972 Todd Chianelli Yes None No

Resource Systems Group,
Inc. (RSG)

261692 Proposals Team Yes None No

RTS Water Solutions 1854144 Audra Shaw No Complete No

Scaff-All dba Scott-Systems 813928 Bill Bowser Yes None No

School Wholesale Supplies
LLC

854156 JP DAS No Partial (1/12) No

SewerAI 2454735 Michael Willis Yes None No

Shay Enterprise 1698577 Tamara Shay No Partial (9/12) No

Shreevastava Inc. 1810049 Sweety Srivastava No Partial (10/12) No

Siemens Advanta 2193806 Erin Perry Yes Partial (8/12) No

Silverwood Enterprises,
LLC

1189806 Diana L Clarke Yes None No

SL-serco, Inc. 487378 Laurie Allen No Partial (1/12) No

Smart Earth Technologies 1572828 Kim Glassman No Partial (9/12) No

Smartrek technologies 2448107 Laurie Cloutier Yes None No

22-062 - Water Meter Replacement Program Installation - Addendum No: 2 (Published)

10/20/2022 03:19 PM CDT Page 6 of 7



Organization Name Org. Number Main Contact Opportunity
Matched

Document
Download

Bid Submitted Bid Submission
Type

Smith-Blair, Inc. 205176 Scott Irwin Yes None No

Snow Systems 2430954 Brenda Szwabo Yes None No

Sonamore LLC 737095 Erin Milligan Yes None No

Sparta Manufacturing 2004755 Hughes Arseneau Yes None No

Spectrum Solutions, Inc. 1316502 Brian Saunders Yes None No

Stark Excavating, Inc. 1163834 Erin Mool Yes None No

Studio Plaza Group 1286716 Dale M Evans Yes None No

Suez - SES North America 2378504 Shawn Ingram Yes None No

Swallow Construction 2394606 Robert Gatto Yes None No

Taylor Distribution Group,
LLC dba TDG Scientific

429001 Artura Taylor Yes None No

THE DESIGN MINDS INC 874591 ANDREW
HAMILTON

Yes None No

The Transportation
Network, LLC

734972 Wesley Fletcher Yes None No

Total Court Services 561948 Jason Tizedes Yes None No

TW Construction 2382950 Tom Walker Yes None No

United Meters, Inc. 2467294 Mike Rodosky No Complete No

Utech Products, Inc 326051 Puna Madan Yes None No

Utech Products, Inc 23867 Puna Madan Yes None No

Utilities Instrumentation
Service, Inc.

556708 Gary Walls Yes None No

Veregy 2277437 Danielle Melone Yes None No

Village of Orland Park 1954004 Alex Snodsmith No Partial (9/12) No

Vixen Construction, Inc. 1992744 Ryan Bomstad Yes None No

Water Products Company 2466454 paul Glowacki No Partial (9/12) No

Water Resources 2401980 Anthony Fiacchino Yes Partial (9/12) No

Water Resources Inc 2384021 Anthony Gattuso No Complete Yes Electronic

Water Resources Inc. 2465115 Mike D Pedone Yes Partial (4/12) No

Wm. Aupperle & Sons, Inc. 1166085 Bill Aupperle Yes None No

WSi Healthcare Personnel,
Inc.

91864 Debra Quick Yes None No

Xylem Analytics 1862927 Tia Grooms Yes None No

Zenn Group LLC 1112164 Brian Anyogu Yes None No

22-062 - Water Meter Replacement Program Installation - Addendum No: 2 (Published)

10/20/2022 03:19 PM CDT Page 7 of 7


	Project Audit
	Project Notice Audit
	Basic Information
	Status History
	Document History

	Project Supplier Audit - All Suppliers
	Notification to unspecified suppliers
	Courtesy email No. 1



